
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
154 
149 
156 
172 
141 

97 
173 
164 
169 

94 
162 

Name 
ZORZI Giorgio 
RONCONI Massimo 
MASSAGLIA Mario 
RONDINELLI Enrico 
ARNALDI Roberto 
LIMUTI Salvatore 
BOSSOLI Giuseppe 
GERARDI Emiliano 
QUARESIMA Massimiliano 
CORAZZARI Gisberto 
GENTILINI Silvio 

Class 
3 Gr. P. H2/I-SIL/Oltre 2000 

3 Gr. P. H2/I-SIL/Oltre 2000 

3 Gr. P. H2/I-SIL/Oltre 2000 

4 Gr. P. J2-B/Oltre 1600 

3 Gr. P. H2/I-SIL/2000 

2 Gr. P. G2/H1-TC/2000 

4 Gr. P. J2-B/Oltre 1600 

4 Gr. P. J2-A/Oltre 2000 

4 Gr. P. J2-A/Oltre 2000 

2 Gr. P. G2/H1-TC/2000 

4 Gr. P. J2-N/2000 

Club 
Rally Team 
Team Italia 
Team Bassano 
AB Motorsport 

Club 02 

Lento Team 

CMAE Sq. Corse 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 935 
Porsche 930 
Porsche 935 Turbo 
Porsche 911 Carrera 2 
A.R. GTAm 
BMW 2002 Ti 
Porsche 944 Turbo 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Maserati Biturbo 
Ford Escort MKI 
Peugeot 205 GTI 

Laps 
11 
16 
14 

6 
10 
15 
11 
14 
18 
15 
18 

Best Tm 
1:11.986 
1:12.050 
1:14.279 
1:17.912 
1:19.524 
1:22.030 
1:22.417 
1:22.470 
1:23.923 
1:24.296 
1:27.821 

Diff 

0.064 
2.293 
5.926 
7.538 

10.044 
10.431 
10.484 
11.937 
12.310 
15.835 

Gap 

0.064 
2.229 
3.633 
1.612 
2.506 
0.387 
0.053 
1.453 
0.373 
3.525 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 21/07/2018 18.00.42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director:Fabrizio Fondacci 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PERONI RACE 

Storiche 

Storiche - Qualifica 2° - 3° - 4° Gr.   

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 17:24:44 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

21/07/2018 17:25 

Peroni Race
Varano de' Melegari

21 - 22/07/2018
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti


